
 
 
 
 
September 
2025 
 
Sunday 9/21/2025 
Opening Mass and Orientation- 10:00 am Mass in Church, Followed by 
Pastry Potluck in Fr. Byrne Auditorium 
​
October 
Sunday 10/5/ 2024 
Family Gathering- 8:45 am- 10:00 am Mass Big Buddies Little Buddies 
Session (Fr. Byrne Auditorium 
 
Sunday 10/26/2024 
*Table or Treat- Attend 10:00 am Mass, then Move to Nazareth Center Gym​
(Families Decorate Tables and provide candy to children of the parish) 
​
November 
*Sunday 11/2/2025 10:00 am Rite of Names for 8th Grade and Thanksgiving 
Food Drive-Families Staff Food Collection and Sorting after 8:00 am, before 
10:00 am, and 12:00 pm Mass 
 
Sunday, 11/9/2025- 8:45 am Families of Faith Gathering followed by 10:00 am 
Mass.  
 
Sunday 11/23/2025- 3:00 pm Jubilee of Catechists at Sacred Heart 
Cathedral Basilica (Catechists and Select Guests by rsvp only).  
​
December  
Sunday 12/7/2025 8:45 am A Family of Faith Session followed by 10:00 am 
Mass 
 
*Sunday 12/14/2025 10:00 am Mass and Following- Intergenerational Cookie 
Swap, Carol Singing, Living Out Christmas- Father Byrne Auditorium  
 
 



 

 
2026 
 
January 
Sunday 1/11/2026- 10:00 am Mass and Session to follow in the Father Byrne 
Auditorium- A Family of Faith Gathering  
 
*Sunday 1/25/2026- 10:00 am-  Baby Shower for Mercy House- Mass and 
then Shower to Follow in Fr. Byrne Auditorium (Bring Donations for 
Mothers in Need) 
​
February 
Sunday 2/1/2026 - 8:45 am- A Family of Faith Gathering Concluding with 
10:00 am Mass 
 
*Friday 2/20/2026 -7:00 pm Families of Faith Stations of the Cross 
​
March 
Sunday 3/1/2026 8:45 am- A  Family of Faith Session- Father Byrne 
Auditorium.  
 
*Sunday, 3/15/2026- 10:00 am-12:00 pm St. Patrick Mass and Luncheon 
 
*Friday, 3/27/2026- 7:00 pm- Summer Academy Stations of the Cross (Pizza 
and Prayer?)  
 
Sunday, 3/29/2026-8:45 am- A Family of Faith Session (Anticipating April)- 
Fr, Byrne Auditorium 
​
April 
*Friday, 4/3/2026- 7:00 pm- Youth Ministry Living Stations- Volunteer, 
Attend. Church  
 
Sunday, 4/5/2026- 8:00 am,10:00 am, 12:00 pm Attend Easter Mass  
 



Sunday 4/26/2026-10:00 am- Mass and A Family of Faith Closing Session 
 
 
 


